Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 15-lat
Ostrowiec Sw., 14-16 grudnia 2018r

Konkurencja 1
14-12-2018 - 9:00

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

15 lat

Wyniki Eliminacje

Rek Polski Seniorow 23.98 Korc Agata AWWRO Gorzéw WIkp. 29-11-2009
Rek Polski Jun. 15-lat 25.19 Fiedkiewicz Kornelia JUWRO  Olsztyn 18-12-2016
Punkty: FINA 2017
Pozycja CR Czas Pkt.
1. Jabtoniska Martyna MKS Piaseczno +0,67 2577 733 A
2. Buszka Kornelia UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,68 26.14 702 A
3. Maik Julia Wiékniarz Kalisz +0,63 26.21 697 A
4. Szwabinska Adrianna Torpeda Olesnica +0,65 26.23 695 A
5. Knop Aleksandra UKS 190 t6dz +0,59 26.24 694 A
6. Szczepanska Maria Warta Poznan +0,71 26.26 693 A
7. Klimek Marta Unia Oswiecim +0,72 2655 670 A
8. Famulok Zuzanna Aquatica Pawtowice +0,68 26.73 657 A
9. Wrobel Julia UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,59 26.77 654 A
10. Murawska Maria UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,56 26.78 653 ?
Gradek Aleksandra UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,66 26.78 653 ?
12. Dabrowska Wiktoria UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,76 26.89 645 B Skr.
13. Zmierczak Natalia Kormoran Olsztyn +0,62 2695 641 B
14. Piotrowska Wiktoria Zabianka Gdansk +0,69 2716 626 B
15. Rozberg Adriana Pigtka Konstantynéw tédzki +0,71 2719 624 B
16. Kertynska Nadia WKS Slgsk Wroctaw +0,62 2722 622 B
17. Ambrozy Antonina Ochota Warszawa +0,66 2726 619 B
18. Kutakowska Monika MKS Medyk Gizycko +0,65 2746 606 B
19. Krassowska Milena Siédemka Sopot +0,66 2757 598 B
20. Kaminska Anna Pietnastka Bydgoszcz +0,67 2764 594 B
21. Wieczorek Marika Olimpia Lublin +0,77 2769 591 ?
Kindrat Julia WKS Slask Wroctaw +0,73 27.69 591 ? Skr.
23. Garbarczyk Weronika MKP Szczecin +0,66 2781 583
24. Nowak Zofia G-8 Bielany Warszawa +0,63 27.86 580
25. Adamska Maria G-8 Bielany Warszawa +0,76 2793 576
26. Kozdeba Karolina SMS Galicja Krakéw +0,82 2794 575
27. Adamska Julia G-8 Bielany Warszawa +0,69 28.01 571
28. Florkiewicz Liwia Gryf Debica +0,70 28.04 569
29. Wodecka Roksana Delfin Lodz +0,57 28.06 568
30. Ancypo Agnieszka OMEGA Sokotka +0,62 28.07 567
31. Sczogiel Alicja Park Wodny Tarnowskie G. +0,66 28.12 564
32. Mrozewska Anna UKP Polonia Warszawa +0,70 28.23 557
33. Skibczak Paulina G-8 Bielany Warszawa +0,75 28.28 554
34. Czechyra Agata Warta Poznan +0,67 28.30 553
35. Pawtowska Jesica Junior Kluczbork +0,81 28.33 552
36. Dutkowiak Aleksandra WKS Slgsk Wroctaw +0,66 28.37 549
37. Puzon Paulina Aquatica Pawtowice +0,74 2839 548
38. Zakrzewska Marta Juvenia Wroctaw +0,74 2843 546
39. tawrynowicz Gabriela MKP Kotobrzeg +0,60 2852 541
40. Baranowska Martyna Warta Poznan +0,69 28.54 539
Zbrojewska Zofia MKS Trojka £6dz +0,66 28.54 539
42. Janacz Daria SMS Victoria Raciborz +0,70 28.57 538
43. Nowakowska Marta WKS Slask Wroctaw +0,67 2859 537
44. Filocha Julia CKS-SMS Szczecin +0,51 28.65 533
45. Soloniewicz Julia OMEGA Sokoétka +0,55 28.74 528
46. Kantecka Julia Wibdkniarz Kalisz +0,62 28.78 526
47. Molenda Dominika Zabianka Gdansk +0,80 28.80 525
48. Liwowska Maria Pigtka Konstantynéw tédzki +0,71 28.82 524
49. Samuta Kornelia Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin +0,79 28.84 523
50. Hajduk Oliwia Atol Olesnica +0,72 2891 519
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Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 15-lat
Ostrowiec Sw., 14-16 grudnia 2018r

Konkurencja 1, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, 15 lat

Pozycja

51. Traczuk Katarzyna
52. Maryniok Agnieszka
53. Kawczynska Zuzanna
54. Gwiazdowska Wiktoria
55. Gdaniec Marta
56. BielaInga
Mikszan Zuzanna
58. Dabkowska Aleksandra
tabaj Zuzanna
60. Dagbrowska Zuzanna
61. Gorska Eliza
62. Jasiniska Martyna
63. Jurek Michalina
64. takomiak Julia
65. Poppe Anna
66. Machnicka Alicja
67. Maslej Iga
68. Beben Nina
69. Januszewska Otylia
70. Kozaczuk Klara
71. Szarczynska Zuzanna
72. Obuchowicz Natasza
73. Wieckowska Alicja
74. Augusciak Magdalena
75. Rokosz Aleksandra
76. Meksuta Marta
77. Salamon Zuzanna
78. Czernikiewicz lga
79. Kacperska Laura
80. Zak Marcelina
81. Stosiek Weronika
82. Zavalniuk Daria
83. Witek Aleksandra
84. Bankowska Patrycja
85. Grot Malwina
86. Banasiak Oliwia
87. Rojek Paula
88. Karwowska Anna
89. Kondratiuk Gabriela
90. Krawiec Laura
91. topianiak Martyna
92. Sadlowska Maja
93. Bratus Patrycja
94. Ciesielska Natalia

DYSKW. Jarosz Kinga

O1 - Przedwczesny start
NW Maciejewska Beata

WKS Slask Wroctaw
Wodnik-29 Katowice
MKP Szczecin

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Aquarius Myslenice
Aquatica Pawtowice
MZOS Ptock

Kormoran Olsztyn

UKP Jedynka Elblag
Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Wodnik task

UKP Polonia Warszawa
Wibkniarz Kalisz

Manta Kochtowice Ruda S|
MZOS Plock

Juvenia Wroctaw
Olimpia Lublin

MZOS Plock

Zoliborz Warszawa
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
GOS Raszyn

Delfin Garwolin
Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
Delfin Tarnobrzeg
Aquatica Pawtowice
Olimpia Lublin

UKP Polonia Warszawa
Delfin Torun

UKP Polonia Warszawa
SP-149 t 6dz

Zabianka Gdansk

Orlik Przeworsk
Posnania Poznan

UKP Polonia Warszawa
UKP Polonia Warszawa
CKS-SMS Szczecin
Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
KS Start Opole

Zoliborz Warszawa
Gryf Debica

SP-149 t 6dz

Manta Kochtowice Ruda Sl

SP-149 £6dz

Czas

28.96
28.97
29.08
20.11
290.15
29.19
29.19
29.26
29.26
29.30
29.37
29.39
29.45
29.50
29.61
29.69
29.74
29.79
29.80
29.81
29.91
29.95
30.03
30.10
30.18
30.20
30.24
30.55
30.60
30.76
30.79
30.83
30.98
30.99
31.04
31.40
3141
31.50
31.63
31.67
31.77
3181
32.21
33.59

Pkt.

516
516
510
508
506
504
504
501
501
499
495
494
491
488
483
479
477
474
474
473
469
467
463
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456
455
453
440
438
431
430
428
422
421
419
405
405
401
396
395
391
389
375
331
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